
DATE:- 17/07/2019
PAGE:-  1

AUGUST-2019

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

SEAT

NO.

UNI 

INT.NAME

RESULT

SGPA

28/70

12/30

 4  4

12/30

28/70

 4  4

12/30

28/70

 4

12/30

28/70

 4

12/30

28/70

Credit:

COLLEGE  REPORT FOR

28/70

12/30

P-I P-II

ElectiveFoundation Core Course

Account. Taxation

Proj.Mgt/

MIS

Business

Envir. Proj.(PR)

Manage. In-Dir.Mgt.Res.

B.B.A. SEM-VI

100

40 520

180

GTOT 700

SEM1
SEM2
SEM3

SEM4
SEM5
SEM6

TOTAL:152

CREDITTOTAL

GRADE

 4 = 28 CGPA

202  14SHRI B.L.PARIKH COLLEGE OF BBA,PALANPUR GDMODI CAMP PLN.COLLEGE: CENTRE:

 (12)

    4

W-103

 355 (44)

 (32)

   48  (45)  (60)

SHRIMALI SAPANABEN JASHVANTBHAI

 (20)

   28  (45)  (48)  (36)  (54)

 (12)  (14)  (14)

 (50)  (68)

271

084

 588 5 E20  5 E20  5 E20  7 C28  6 D24  7 C28

 (28)

 (12)

 (40)

 5 20 E

1010300

Proj.Mgt./Adv. Marketing Mgt./Adv. Financial Mgt.

 140

 132

 156

 160

TOTAL.CR.

Passing Standard : 28 / 70 12 / 30AND

Grade :

Grade Point : 90-99 '

90-99 'A+' | 80-89 'A' | 70-79 'B' | 60-69 'C' | 50-59 'D' | 40-49 'E' | Less Then 40 'F' |

10' | 80-89 '9' | 70-79 '8' | 60-69 '7' | 50-59 '6' | 40-49 '5' | Less Then 40 '4' |

DIVISION: 9-10 A+ F.DIST| 8-8.99 A F.DIST| 7-7.99 B F.DIST| 6-6.99 C FIRST| 5-5.99 D SECOND| 4-4.99 E PASS| Less Than 4 F FAIL|



DATE:- 17/07/2019
PAGE:-  2

AUGUST-2019

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

SEAT

NO.

UNI 

INT.NAME

RESULT

SGPA

28/70

12/30

 4  4

12/30

28/70

 4  4

12/30

28/70

 4

12/30

28/70

 4

12/30

28/70

Credit:

COLLEGE  REPORT FOR

28/70

12/30

P-I P-II

ElectiveFoundation Core Course

Account. Taxation

Proj.Mgt/

MIS

Business

Envir. Proj.(PR)

Manage. In-Dir.Mgt.Res.

B.B.A. SEM-VI

100

40 520

180

GTOT 700

SEM1
SEM2
SEM3

SEM4
SEM5
SEM6

TOTAL:152

CREDITTOTAL

GRADE

 4 = 28 CGPA

291  13SELF FINANCE B.B.A. COLLEGE, MODASA MODASACOLLEGE: CENTRE:

 (24)

    2

PASS

 439 (60)

 (36)

   67  (62)  (77)

BAKROLIYA MAHMMADSAHIL RAJAKBHAI

 (25)

   42  (62)  (54)  (34)  (36)

 (23)  (23)  (22)

 (57)  (58)

298

141

1012

 6.71

 7 C28  7 C28  7 C28  8 B32  6 D24  6 D24

 (34)

 (24)

 (58)

 6 24 D

1010300

Proj.Mgt./Adv. Marketing Mgt./Adv. Financial Mgt.

 156

 164

 148

 168

 188

 188  6.66

  C

TOTAL.CR. WITH ATTEMPT

 (24)

    3

PASS

 436 (66)

 (42)

   51  (70)  (67)

PATEL SNEHALKUMARI PRAVINBHAI

 (23)

   28  (70)  (47)  (49)  (39)

 (20)  (20)  (18)

 (69)  (57)

307

129

 976

 6.71

 7 C28  6 D24  8 B32  7 C28  7 C28  6 D24

 (32)

 (24)

 (56)

 6 24 D

1010300

Proj.Mgt./Adv. Marketing Mgt./Adv. Financial Mgt.

 136

 152

 168

 148

 184

 188  6.42

  C

TOTAL.CR. WITH ATTEMPT

Passing Standard : 28 / 70 12 / 30AND

Grade :

Grade Point : 90-99 '

90-99 'A+' | 80-89 'A' | 70-79 'B' | 60-69 'C' | 50-59 'D' | 40-49 'E' | Less Then 40 'F' |

10' | 80-89 '9' | 70-79 '8' | 60-69 '7' | 50-59 '6' | 40-49 '5' | Less Then 40 '4' |

DIVISION: 9-10 A+ F.DIST| 8-8.99 A F.DIST| 7-7.99 B F.DIST| 6-6.99 C FIRST| 5-5.99 D SECOND| 4-4.99 E PASS| Less Than 4 F FAIL|
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AUGUST-2019

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

SEAT

NO.

UNI 

INT.NAME

RESULT

SGPA

28/70

12/30

 4  4

12/30

28/70

 4  4

12/30

28/70

 4

12/30

28/70

 4

12/30

28/70

Credit:

COLLEGE  REPORT FOR

28/70

12/30

P-I P-II

ElectiveFoundation Core Course

Account. Taxation

Proj.Mgt/

MIS

Business

Envir. Proj.(PR)

Manage. In-Dir.Mgt.Res.

B.B.A. SEM-VI

100

40 520

180

GTOT 700

SEM1
SEM2
SEM3

SEM4
SEM5
SEM6

TOTAL:152

CREDITTOTAL

GRADE

 4 = 28 CGPA

369   5D.L.PATEL INST.OF MGT. BBA COLL.,HIMMATNAGAR A&C MOTIPURA HMT.COLLEGE: CENTRE:

 (15)

    1

W-103

 355 (44)

 (29)

 (55)  (48)  (51)

UJJANIYA ARJUN BHARATBHAI

 (17)

 (38)  (48)  (35)    43  (28)

 (16)  (16)  (20)

   59  (48)

256

099

 724 5 E20  6 D24  5 E20  6 D24  6 D24  5 E20

 (35)

 (15)

 (50)

 6 24 D

1010300

Proj.Mgt./Adv. Marketing Mgt./Adv. Financial Mgt.

 136

 152

 132

 148

 156

TOTAL.CR.

Passing Standard : 28 / 70 12 / 30AND

Grade :

Grade Point : 90-99 '

90-99 'A+' | 80-89 'A' | 70-79 'B' | 60-69 'C' | 50-59 'D' | 40-49 'E' | Less Then 40 'F' |

10' | 80-89 '9' | 70-79 '8' | 60-69 '7' | 50-59 '6' | 40-49 '5' | Less Then 40 '4' |

DIVISION: 9-10 A+ F.DIST| 8-8.99 A F.DIST| 7-7.99 B F.DIST| 6-6.99 C FIRST| 5-5.99 D SECOND| 4-4.99 E PASS| Less Than 4 F FAIL|
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PAGE:-  4

AUGUST-2019

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

SEAT

NO.

UNI 

INT.NAME

RESULT

SGPA

28/70

12/30

 4  4

12/30

28/70

 4  4

12/30

28/70

 4

12/30

28/70

 4

12/30

28/70

Credit:

COLLEGE  REPORT FOR

28/70

12/30

P-I P-II

ElectiveFoundation Core Course

Account. Taxation

Proj.Mgt/

MIS

Business

Envir. Proj.(PR)

Manage. In-Dir.Mgt.Res.

B.B.A. SEM-VI

100

40 520

180

GTOT 700

SEM1
SEM2
SEM3

SEM4
SEM5
SEM6

TOTAL:152

CREDITTOTAL

GRADE

 4 = 28 CGPA

389 105SHRI SARVAJANIK B.B.A . COLLEGE, MEHSANA SARVAJANIK MSNCOLLEGE: CENTRE:

 (16)

    5

W-103

 351 (44)

 (28)

 (48)  (50)  (50)

CHAUDHARI GOVINDBHAI RANCHHODBHAI

 (20)

 (28)  (50)  (36)  (30)  (32)

 (14)  (16)  (20)

 (46)  (52)

250

101

 728 5 E20  5 E20  6 D24  6 D24  5 E20  6 D24

   46

 (15)

   61

 7 28 C

1010300

Proj.Mgt./Adv. Marketing Mgt./Adv. Financial Mgt.

 148

 140

 132

 148

 160

TOTAL.CR.

Passing Standard : 28 / 70 12 / 30AND

Grade :

Grade Point : 90-99 '

90-99 'A+' | 80-89 'A' | 70-79 'B' | 60-69 'C' | 50-59 'D' | 40-49 'E' | Less Then 40 'F' |

10' | 80-89 '9' | 70-79 '8' | 60-69 '7' | 50-59 '6' | 40-49 '5' | Less Then 40 '4' |

DIVISION: 9-10 A+ F.DIST| 8-8.99 A F.DIST| 7-7.99 B F.DIST| 6-6.99 C FIRST| 5-5.99 D SECOND| 4-4.99 E PASS| Less Than 4 F FAIL|


